



Chamber Financials

GBCOC - 3 Year Revenue Comparison

	FY21 (9/1/20 - 8/31/21)	FY22 (9/1/21 - 8/31/22)	FY23 (9/1/22 - 8/31/23)
Dues	\$340,242	\$326,787	\$369,507
Non Dues Revenue	\$159,543	\$125,205	\$181,948
Sponsorships	\$173,551	\$264,369	\$333,476
Totals	\$673,336	\$716,361	\$884,931
Employee Retention Tax Credit	\$0	\$0	\$113,230
Forgiveness of PPP loan	\$91,814	\$0	\$0
Totals + Other Income	\$765,150	\$716,361	\$998,161

